

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 1305/2025

Sunita W/o Shri Brij Lal		-----Appellant
Versus		
State Of Rajasthan		-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU

Order

14/11/2025

Application for taking additional documents on record shall be considered at the time of final hearing of the present case.

List this case after four weeks.

(BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU),J (SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ