

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 1305/2025
URN: SAW / 2850U / 2025

Sunita W/o Shri Brij Lal
-----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Ors.
-----Respondents

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Akshit Gupta
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

30/06/2026

Issue fresh notice to respondent Nos.1 to 4 by ordinary mode as well as by registered post, returnable within six weeks.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J	(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ
--------------------	------------------------------------